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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2015-2016- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ASADE RAHUL RAJENDRA

AWACHARE SONALI ANAND

BADGUJAR GAYATRI ASHOK

BADGUJAR JUGAL RAJENDRA

BUTALE SUJYOT SURESH

CHIKHALE ANKITA SUNIL

DASS SAHIL .

GHULE OMKAR DADASHEB

GHULE SWARAJ RAVINDRA

GORE SOURABH POPATRAO

JADHAV PALLAVI BHAUSAHEB

JADHAV PAWAN SAMPAT

JADHAV PRADEEP VISHNU

JADHAV ROHIT SHANKAR

KARDE SAILI NARAYAN

KUDALE SAGAR RAJENDRA

KULKARNI YASH RAVINDRA

NAIK JAYESH PANDURANG

NARARE KIRANKUMAR BALASAHEB

PAKHALE HARSHAL RAJENDRA

PATIL SUJIT DNYANESHWAR

POL VRUSHALI BALASAHEB

RAUT APURVA VIKAS

SALVE PRATIKSHA RAJU

SANGAWAR PRANAV PRASHANT

SATAV SHRUTIKA KUMAR

SATHE MAYUR BALASAHEB

SHAH PANKAJ SUKHARI

SHELAR JAYVARDHAN SANJAY

VISHWAKARMA AMITKUMAR MEWALAL

WANKHADE MRINMAYEE ASHOK

Mother Name

ANITA

SANGITA

NAYANA

TRIVENI

JYOTI

ALPANA

PAMPOSH

USHA

SEEMA

MANISHA

ANITA

HIRABAI

LAXMI

SANGITA

PUSHPA

KALPANA

ARCHANA

DEEPA

SHIVAKANYA

JYOTI

ANITA

SANGITA

RANJANA

CHETANA

SANDHYA

HARSHA

KAVITA

GITA

VIJAYA

SITADEVI

ASHWINI

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

Year

Eligibility No
12015246006
12015245999
12015246010
12015246000
12015246009
12015245990
12015245993
12015246012
12015246002
12015245996
12015246003
12015245995
12015245991
12015246014
12015245998
12015246019
12015245997
12015246017
12015246001
12015245992
12015246020
12015246018
12015246011
12015245994
12015246005
12015246016
12015246015
12015246008
12015246007
12015246004

12015246013

List ID

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

TO003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

TO003090

T003090

T003090

T003090

T003090
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2015-2016- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADE ANKUSH RAMRAO

AURANGE KALURAM SUBHASH

BABAR KOMAL DATTATRAY

BHALERAO PRANAV SUDHIR

BUDHWANT MEGHA RAMDAS

DESHMUKH AISHWARYA SAYAJIRAO

HANGARGE SUPRIYA VIJAYKUMAR

JAGTAP KAJAL BALASAHEB

KAMBLE SHUBHANGI SHRIRAM

KARHALE SANDIP BHAUSAHEB

KARWA YASH SUDEEP

KEDARI BHAGYASHRI PRADIP

KOKANE SURAJ BHARAT

KUMBHAR VIVEK GANPATI

LADKHEDKAR AKSHAY SUNIL

MAHADIK AJINKYA PRALHAD

MALVADE ANIKET RAMESH

MALVADKAR SHAMLI SHEKHAR

NAKADE IRAM ABDUL RAUF

NARWADE SHWETA CHANDRAPRAKASH

NIMBALKAR DIKSHA SHIVCHARAN

PAMPATTIWAR HARSHAD PRAKASH

PATIL ASMITA VILAS

PAWAR RENUKA BIBHISHAN

ROKADE PRATIKSHA BHARAT

SONAWALE PRATIK DHARMA

SONONE ASHWIN GAUTAM

SURYAWANSHI HARSHWARDHAN
TATERAO

WAGH SHUBHAM MAHENDRA

WANGASKAR VISHAL DNYANESHWAR

Mother Name

BHARTIBAI

KALPANA

SAVITA

PRANITA

SUNITA

ANJALI

SUVARNA

BHARATI

MAHANANDA

LAXMI

ARCHNA

YAMUNA

CHHAYA

BHARATI

JYOTI

SUREKHA

SMITA

VANDANA

SHABNAM

SUNITA

USHA

ARCHNA

SUSHAMA

SUREKHA

MANISHA

PRIYANKA

VARSHA

SAVITA

MANISHA

CHHAYA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

Year

Eligibility No
12015246037
12015246048
12015246024
12015246031
12015246021
12015246045
12015246026
12015246034
12015246023
12015246033
12015246038
12015246025
12015246044
12015246035
12015246030
12015246039
12015246027
12015246050
12015246032
12015246041
12015246022
12015246040
12015246043
12015246047
12015246049
12015246046
12015246029

12015246042

12015246036

12015246028

List ID

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

TO003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

TO003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108

T003108
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